
get in touch.

MetroCommercial.com   |   PHILADELPHIA, PA   |   PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA   |   MOUNT LAUREL, NJ   |   NAPLES, FL

CONCORD VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER
GLEN MILLS, PA 19342
±2,400 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

property highlights.
• Strong visibility & access on Route 1 
• Endcap space
• Top pylon available
• $170,384 average household incomes within 1 

Mile
• Approximately 21,838 VPD

JOIN

stats.

ROUTE 1 TRAFFIC COUNT: 21,838 VPD *ESRI 2019

2019 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

5,827

1,450

$170,384

31,686 

10,823

$167,655

107,080

39,013

$145,513

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

JONATHAN SPOERL
     o�  ce  215.293.0300
      direct  215.282.0157
      jspoerl@metrocommercial.com

MAX SILVER
     o�  ce  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2672
      msilver@metrocommercial.com

SALON ADDORA
REJUVE POD
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